
 

 

 

 

 

    

FY24 Annual Fall Section Leaders Orientation 
Unite and Ignite: Collaborating Toward Excellence 

 

Monday, November 13, 2023 │ 9:00 am - 11:00 am 
Via Zoom | Meeting ID: 852 1924 8825 | Passcode: 609620 
Zoom Conference Call Line Toll Free Option: (888) 788-0099 

 
 
9:00 a.m. 

 
Welcome & Introductions 

• Volunteer Video 

• Kickoff Activity 

 
Julianne Unite, Member Services and 
Engagement Manager  
Carolyn MacGregor, Sections Program 
Specialist 

9:30 a.m.  WSBA Overview & Updates Hunter Abell, President  
Terra Nevitt, Executive Director  
  

9:50 a.m. 
 
 
10:10 a.m. 
  
 
10:30 a.m. 
 
 
10:55 a.m. 
 
 
11:00 a.m. 

WSBA Fiscal Policy Updates  
 
 
Court Rules and WSBA Bylaws  
 
 
Partnering with WSBA CLE 
 
 
Closing Remarks and Reminders 
 
 
Adjourn 

Tiffany Lynch, Director of Finance  
 
 
Lisa Amatangel, Associate General Counsel 
  
 
Rachel Matz, Education Programs Lead 
Sally Romero, Education Programs Lead 
 
Sections Team 
 
 

 

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwsba.zoom.us%2Fj%2F85219248825%3Fpwd%3DUHVwWm4xc3VVNi82ZnF3TzV0SnRPZz09&data=05%7C01%7Cjulianneu%40wsba.org%7Cecbd8bd137d7488e3fa608dba42274ef%7C70ff1cc281ea46819fc9079ce419e302%7C0%7C0%7C638284240119486652%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=fS51k%2B2cD4Vb7S0usz5CZdM%2FqOw31AmZJpF9WCziRuo%3D&reserved=0

