## WASHINGTON STATE BAR ASSOCIATION

## FY24 Annual Fall Section Leaders Orientation Unite and Ignite: Collaborating Toward Excellence

Monday, November 13, 2023 | 9:00 am - 11:00 am Via <u>Zoom</u> | Meeting ID: 852 1924 8825 | Passcode: 609620 Zoom Conference Call Line Toll Free Option: (888) 788-0099

9:00 a.m.	<ul><li>Welcome &amp; Introductions</li><li>Volunteer Video</li><li>Kickoff Activity</li></ul>	Julianne Unite, Member Services and Engagement Manager Carolyn MacGregor, Sections Program Specialist
9:30 a.m.	WSBA Overview & Updates	Hunter Abell, President
9:50 a.m.	WSBA Fiscal Policy Updates	Terra Nevitt, Executive Director  Tiffany Lynch, Director of Finance
3.30 d.m.	vossa risear roney opautes	Tillarly Lyticit, Director of Tillarice
10:10 a.m.	Court Rules and WSBA Bylaws	Lisa Amatangel, Associate General Counsel
10:30 a.m.	Partnering with WSBA CLE	Rachel Matz, Education Programs Lead Sally Romero, Education Programs Lead
10:55 a.m.	Closing Remarks and Reminders	Sections Team
11:00 a.m.	Adjourn	